( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
LFR-215XXXX
CAGE CODE :  32559
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
DATE:CHECKED:
10/21/13

-40°C  ~  100°C
-30°C  ~  85°C
B. Oliver
MAXIMUM POWER DISSIPATION 625 mW
DERATING CURVES
10/21/13
Operating
Voltage
Vopr
(Vac)
Current AC
(mA)
Iv
(mcd)
TYP TYP TYP
LFR-215R230VAC 660 RED CLEAR 230 2.0 25 120 1
LFR-215R125VAC 660 RED CLEAR 125 3.0 25 120 1
LFR-215Y230VAC 595 YELLOW CLEAR 230 2.0 60 120 2
LFR-215Y130VAC 595 YELLOW CLEAR 130 6.3 60 120 2
LFR-215B110VAC 470 BLUE CLEAR 110 3.5 150 120 2
LFR-215G230VAC 525 GREEN CLEAR 230 2.0 50 120 3
LFR-215G125VAC 525 GREEN CLEAR 125 3.0 50 120 3
Operating
Voltage
Vopr
(Vac)